DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

Mercedes-Benz SPRINTER 311 CDI

DPPVVVVVVP? P????7?7?7?77?77

Vin

€ 13.950,-
2018

2018-11-16

1P041652
WDB9076331P041652
3.665 cm

QP??P????7?7?? 2?7?7777

133.299 km

277?777

Euro 6

84 kW (114 PK)
2.143 cc

4

3.500 kg

1.055 kg

2.370 kg

2?7?77 2?7?7777

DAIMLER A
e1*2007/46*(

WDB9076331

3500 kg
5500 kg
1650 kg
2250 kg

Mercedes-Benz Z,
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* ABS

WDB9076331P041652

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be




